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Post :
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ALI AMJAD

FATIMA TAHIRA

RABIA SALEEM SAFDAR

JAWARIA KHALID

ANILA JAMIL

JAVARIA RASHEED

FARRUKH SAEED

MUHAMMAD ATIF RIAZ

SAIMA JABEEN JOYA

IRUM JABEEN

AMNA WAJDAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD YASIN

ALI ASGHAR TASEER

FAISAL IDREES

MUHAMMAD AMJAD SHEIKH

AGHA SHABBIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SAFDAR

DR. KHALID MEHMOOD AKHTER

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

ABDUL RASHEED

SAEED IQBAL KHAN

RIAZ AHMAD

MALIK ALLAH BAKHSH JOYA

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID SOHAIL

WARIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD LATIF

MUHAMMAD IDREES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

87700117

87700063

87700010

87700059

87700083

87700023

87700034

87700088

87700078

87700120

87700026

87700066

87700165

87700115

87700132

MULTAN

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

MIANWALI

ATTOCK

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRIC    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

52 Case #  26F2018
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ASIM HASSAN MEHDI

NABEELA ZIA

ASIM AMJAD

TAHIRA PARVEEN

DR. ISFANDYAR KHAN

SUMAIRA HASSAN

IRAM IQBAL

SALMA

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUNEEBA MALIK

AMMARA NAEEM

SHAHID ISHAQ

WAQAS SHAKIR

SANA SARWAR

BUSHRA AHMAD

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

ZIA ULLAH SOHAL

AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD HASAN KHAN

TANVEER UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MOHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR MALIK

NAEEM AKHTAR ZAIDI

ABDUL ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD SARWAR JAVED

ALI AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

87700179

87700152

87700081

87700073

87700069

87700137

87700043

87700001

87700024

87700082

87700056

87700022

87700012

87700089

87700080

LAYYAH

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRIC    -  (BS-18)
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

46

51

53

IRFAN KARIM

ASAD SHABBIR

QURAT-UL-AIN ASLAM

NOUSHEEN FATIMA

SAIMA AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL MAQSOOD

SYED FAWAD SALEEM SHAH

ISRAR LIAQUAT

JAWEERIA MASOOD

FATIMA RAHMAN

ASVAR SAMAA

KASHIF MEHMOOD

SIDRA ANJUM (Selected against

SIDRA SEHRISH (Selected again

SARA SAEED (Selected against 

ABDUL KARIM

GHULAM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM BHATTI

SHEIKH GHULAM ASGHAR

AKHTAR ALI CHAUDARY

MAQSOOD AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAH

LIAQUAT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD MASOOD

A.R. RAHMATULLAH

GHULAM ALI VARAICH

MUNAWAR ALI

ANJUM JAVED

MUHAMMAD ALI

SAEED AHMAD MALIK

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

87700014

87700065

87700070

87700041

87700127

87700013

87700018

87700130

87700054

87700085

87700060

87700084

87700103

87700086

87700163

D.G. KHAN

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

LODHRAN

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRIC    -  (BS-18)
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55

57

59

61

62

64

88

SAMRA LIAQAT (Selected agains

DR SHAFFAQ AZIZ (Selected aga

RABIA IQBAL (Selected against

AYSHA ALI (Selected against W

UZMA ABID (Selected against W

MIMPAL SINGH (Selected agains

LIAQUAT ALI (Selected against

DR. LIAQAT ALI KHAN

MALIK ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL SIDDIQUI

ASHIQUE ALI

SYED ABID ALI

PIARA SINGH

HAJI MUKHTAR AHMED

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

87700136

87700002

87700101

87700019

87700126

87700011

87700047

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRIC    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

52 Case #  26F2018

43

44

45

47

48

49

ZEESHAN MUNIR

MUHAMMAD ALMAS HASHMI

ADEEL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ADIL

ADEEL MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SAEED HASHMI

ABDUL JABBAR

HAFIZ MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN ADIL

GHULAM MURTAZA

1

2

3

4

5

6

87700076

87700021

87700091

87700110

87700105

87700033

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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50

52

54

56

58

60

63

65

66

67

68

69

UMER SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL SAFDAR

KASHAN ARSHAD

HAFIZ SAJID KHAN

NADIR BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ADEEL MASOUD

SHAHIDA NAZIR

MARIYUM MATEEN

MOBEEN TABASSUM

ATTIYA FATIMA

AMMARA HINA

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR ALI

ARSHAD AHMAD

KHAN BAHADAR KHAN

CH. BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MASOUD AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

ABDUL MATEEN

ABD-UL-HAQ

ABDUL HAMID BHATTI

ALLAH DITTA

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

87700045

87700064

87700009

87700048

87700003

87700061

87700007

87700039

87700025

87700005

87700037

87700155

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

KHANEWAL

OKARA

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

YASIR HUSSAIN

CH MUHAMMAD UMER RAZAQ

SHAUKAT HUSSAIN

DR.BUSHRA ALVI

FAREEHA KAUSAR

ANEEQA ZIA

NADIA SADAQAT

HAFIZ SALMAN IQBAL

SHUJA UR REHMAN

JAWERIA RAZZAQUE

SANA MEHREEN

MUHAMMAD KHALEEQUE

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

CH MUHAMMAD RAZAQ

KARAM ALI

AMANULLAH ALVI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZIA UL MUSTAFA

GHULAM FAREED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL HAKEEM

MALIK MUHAMMAD RAZZAQUE

ABDUL MAJEED BHATTI

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

87700079

87700035

87700125

87700006

87700095

87700124

87700030

87700072

87700016

87700111

87700050

87700102

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHELUM

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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82

83

84

85

86

87

89

90

91

92

93

94

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRFAN

AFFAQ YOUSAF

ASIMA NASIR

SAIMA ASHRAF

SUFFURA HUMA

ATEEQ AHMAD

JUNAID AHMED

KHANDAH FISHAN

NABEELA MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

AMNA IQTIDAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

SHEIKH KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ALI NASIR CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BUTT

CH MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD LATIF

SHEIKH NISAR AHMAD

HABIB-UR-REHMAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

SYED IQTIDAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM RASOOL

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

87700020

87700036

87700087

87700156

87700058

87700031

87700122

87700040

87700149

87700077

87700093

87700071

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

PAKPATTAN

GUJRANWALA

PAKPATTAN

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

SONIA SALEEM

SIDRA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RASOOL

ZAHID MEHMOOD

KAUSAR IQBAL

TAYYAB MEHMOOD

NAIMA FAZIL RAJA

MARIA SHAMSHER

ZAHID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF RAUF

ASIM NOOR CHEEMA

ASMAT PARVEEN

SHAHZADA SALEEM

TAHIR JAVID

MIAN RASOOL BAKHSH

MUZAMMAL MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAHID

SULTAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FAZIL RAJA

SHAMSHER AKHTER

MUHAMMAD MURAD KHAN

ABDUL RAUF

NOOR MUHAMMAD CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

87700108

87700100

87700090

87700008

87700131

87700004

87700099

87700138

87700114

87700148

87700145

87700171

LAHORE

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

107

108

109

110

111

NUZHAT ANWAR

MALIK ABID ALI

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MALIK FARYAD ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

ZIA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

55

56

57

58

59

87700164

87700027

87700151

87700168

87700094

LAHORE

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUBEEN NAZAR DUGGAL

UZMA YASIN

NAZAR MUHMMAD  DUGGAL

MUHAMMAD YASIN

1

2

87700096

87700098

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


